Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

9/18/2022

9/18/2022

RMP22-008274
RMP22-008275
RMP22-008276
RMP22-008277
RMP22-008278
RMP22-008279

RMP22-008280
RMP22-008281
RMP22-008282

RMP22-008283
RMP22-008284

RMP22-008285

RMP22-008286

62/53

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2003 HAWK CT

4885 WEBER DR

3608 FREMONT ST

APPROX LOC: 3401
ALGONQUIN RD

62/MARKETPLACE
ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
3705 PHEASANT DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4722 ARBOR DR

1151 ROHLWING RD
5600 NEW WILKE RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2831 NORTHAMPTON DR
2310 EASTMAN ST

2602 PARK ST

3909 EAGLE LN

0(3501) BLK
CROSSROADS OF
COMMERCE DR

APPROX LOC:2850
NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:2930
NORTHAMPTON DR

TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE
LOUD PARTY
LOUD PARTY
LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
WATERMAIN BREAK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2022 12:07:20 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/18/2022

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

9/18/2022

9/18/2022

9/18/2022

RMP22-008287
RMP22-008288

RMP22-008290
RMP22-008289

RMP22-008291

RMP22-008292

RMP22-008293

RMP22-008294

RMP22-008294

RMP22-008295

RMP22-008296

RMP22-008297

RMP22-008298

5005 NEWPORT DR
1301 MEIJER DR
1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4403 WEBER DR

5600 ASTOR LN

103 IRONWOOD CT
1460 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1460 GOLF RD

1321 GOLF RD

1321 GOLF RD

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2708 CARDINAL DR
2103 ST JAMES ST

1301 GOLF RD

2121 S GOEBBERT RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

595 N HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3200
CAMPBELL ST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
THEFT
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
VAGRANT COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO

REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/26/2022 12:07:20 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022
9/18/2022

RMP22-008299

RMP22-008300

RMP22-008301
RMP22-008302

RMP22-008303

1460 GOLF RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3335 KIRCHOFF RD
4851 WEBER DR
1319 GOLF RD

3601 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
911 WRONG NUMBER
911 INFO CALL

STATION REPORT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
HAZARD

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/26/2022 12:07:20 PM



