



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2022	RMP22-008274	62/53	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008275	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2022	RMP22-008276	2003 HAWK CT	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008277	4885 WEBER DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008278	3608 FREMONT ST	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008279	APPROX LOC: 3401 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008280	62/MARKETPLACE	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008281	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/18/2022	RMP22-008282	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008283	1151 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008284	5600 NEW WILKE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008285	2831 NORTHAMPTON DR	WATERMAIN BREAK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		2310 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022		2602 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008286	3909 EAGLE LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2022		0(3501) BLK CROSSROADS OF COMMERCE DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2850 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2930 NORTHAMPTON DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008287	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2022	RMP22-008288	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	
9/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008290	4403 WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008289	5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2022		103 IRONWOOD CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008291	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/18/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008292	5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	RMP22-008293	1460 GOLF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2022	RMP22-008294	1321 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2022	RMP22-008294	1321 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/18/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008295	2708 CARDINAL DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/18/2022		2103 ST JAMES ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008296	1301 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		2121 S GOEBBERT RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
9/18/2022	RMP22-008297	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
9/18/2022	RMP22-008298	595 N HICKS RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
9/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/18/2022	<b>RMP22-008299</b>	1460 GOLF RD	<b>SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>911 WRONG NUMBER</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>911 INFO CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	<b>RMP22-008300</b>	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>STATION REPORT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		4851 WEBER DR	<b>911 ABAN NO RESPONSE</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	<b>RMP22-008301</b>	1319 GOLF RD	<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022	<b>RMP22-008302</b>	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/18/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>TOWED VEHICLE LOG</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/18/2022	<b>RMP22-008303</b>	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	<b>HAZARD</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT